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OFYX™ Fiber Patch Cord Single-Mode OS2
LC/LC, UPC, LSZH, Duplex, 1 meter

MODEL NUMBER : FPCOFYX-SMLLUDOO1
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Optical Specifications

Maximum Attenuation 0.36 dB/km / 0.36 dB/km / 0.22 dB/km
Wavelengths 1310 nm /1383 nm /1550 nm

Fiber Core Diameter 8.3 um

Insertion Loss, Typical 0.15dB, 0.15dB

Reflectance, Typical <-58dB, <-58dB

Fiber Category Single-mode (0S2)

Specifications - Connector A
Ferrule Material Ceramic, Ceramic

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature -10 °Cto +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space LSZH/FRNC

Qualification Standards IEC 60332-1 | IEC 60332-3 | IEC 60754 | IEC 61034
Dimensions

Diameter Over Jacket 1.6 mm | 0.063in

Cable Assembly Length (m) 1

Cable Assembly Length (ft) 3.3

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

ROHS Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
Page: 2 of 2 Date :14/12/2025

www.ampconnect.de/ AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark



	OFYX™ Fiber Patch Cord Single-Mode OS2 LC/LC, UPC, LSZH, Duplex, 1 meter
	MODEL NUMBER : FPCOFYX-SMLLUD001
	Specifications :


